Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   64
Dimensions (mm) Cross
Tubes
Output ∆t 50ºc
Product Code
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Watts Btu’s
940
500 9 383 1307 ASHB945009 £152.00 £182.40 £265.00 £318.00 £178.00 £213.60 £291.00 £349.20
600 9 430 1467 ASHB946009 £159.00 £190.80 £285.00 £342.00 £185.00 £222.00 £311.00 £373.20
1290
500 12 526 1795 ASHB125012 £162.00 £194.40 £303.00 £363.60 £188.00 £225.60 £329.00 £394.80
600 12 590 2013 ASHB126012 £175.00 £210.00 £337.00 £404.40 £201.00 £241.20 £363.00 £435.60
1640
500 15 669 2283 ASHB165015 £194.00 £232.80 £369.00 £442.80 £220.00 £264.00 £395.00 £474.00
600 15 749 2556 ASHB166015 £211.00 £253.20 £412.00 £494.40 £237.00 £284.40 £438.00 £525.60
10
GUARANTEE
YEAR
Pipe centres left to right  = Width less 30mm